
Sun-22-Apr-12 Match   Number 1

Overall results

Position Code Club track field Total U11G U11B U13G U13B U15G U15B

1st X Notts 167 92 259 25 36 48 44 53 53
2nd W Worksop 119 82 201 26 25 47 25 38 40
3rd S Sutton 132 47 179 27 25 24 41 35 27
4th B Newark 122 51 173 26 5 28 39 44 31
5th M Mansfield 85 43 128 28 12 32 21 13 22
6th A Rushcliffe 49 48 97 12 26 13 19 12 15
7 th T Retford 13 32 45 0 0 23 0 7 15

After 44 Events Recorded

Athlete of the Match Details 2012

 Match 1

AOM Name Club Age Event Grade Result %age

Boy Field Sharhnee Skervin Notts U13g 100m G1 13.10 103.82

Girl Field Josh Moffatt Rushcliffe U13b Long Jump G4 4.46 94.89

Girl Track Alfie Orpwood-Colton Notts U11b 80m G1 11.70 100.85

Boy Track Millie Haw Notts U11g Long jump G2 3.66 98.92

Records achieved during  this Match Old New

Name Club Age Event Record Record

Sun-22-Apr-12 Nathan Langley Worksop U13b Shot 8.23 8.57

 Alfie Orpwood-Colton Notts U11b 80m 11.7 11.7
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Notts Mini League Match 1
Events recorded Sun-22-Apr-12 Harvey Hadden

44 M B X A W S T
Mansfield Newark Notts Rushcliffe Worksop Sutton Retford check

U11 Girls
80m 3 5 7 4 2 6 0 27 80m
150m 3 7 6 0 4 5 0 25 150m
600m 5 3 0 6 7 4 0 25 600m
Long jump 5 4 7 2 3 6 0 27 Long Jump
Chest Push 7 0 5 0 6 0 0 18 Chest Push
no event
4x100 relay 5 7 0 0 4 6 0 22 4x100m Relay
Total 28 26 25 12 26 27 0 Total

U11 Boys
80m 5 2 7 4 3 6 0 27 80m
150m 5 3 7 6 2 4 0 27 150m
600m 2 0 3 5 4 7 0 21 600m
High Jump 0 0 7 4 6 0 0 17 High Jump
Chest Push 0 0 5 7 4 3 0 19 Chest Push
no event
4x100 relay 0 0 7 0 6 5 0 18 4 x 100m Relay
Total 12 5 36 26 25 25 0 Total

U13 Girls
70m hurdles 0 5 7 0 6 3 4 25 70m Hurdles
100m 6 3 7 4 5 2 1 28 100m
200m 5 2 7 3 6 4 0 27 200m
1200m 4 5 7 2 6 3 1 28 1200m
Shot 4 0 7 0 5 3 6 25 Shot Putt (2.72k)
High Jump 3 6 6 0 7 4 2 28 High Jump
Javelin 5 3 0 4 6 2 7 27 Javelin
4x100 relay 5 4 7 0 6 3 2 27 4 x 100m Relay
Total 32 28 48 13 47 24 23 Total

U13 Boys
75m hurdles 6 3 7 0 4 5 0 25 75m Hurdles
100m 3 7 5 0 0 6 0 21 100m
200m 7 3 5 6 0 4 0 25 200m
1500m 0 6 4 0 5 7 0 22 1500m
Long Jump 5 3 6 7 2 4 0 27 Long Jump
Javelin 0 7 4 6 3 5 0 25 javelin
Shot 0 4 6 0 7 5 0 22 Shot Putt (3.25k)
4x100 relay 0 6 7 0 4 5 0 22 4 x 100m Relay
Total 21 39 44 19 25 41 0 Total

U15 Girls
75m hurdles 0 6 7 0 5 4 0 22 75m Hurdles
100m 0 6 7 2 4 5 3 27 100m
200m 0 6 7 3 4 5 0 25 200m
1500m 5 7 6 0 4 3 0 25 1500m
Long Jump 5 6 7 1 3 4 2 28 Long Jump
Discus 0 3 6 5 7 4 0 25 Discus (1.0k)
Shot 3 4 6 1 7 5 2 28 Shot Putt (3.25k)
4x100 relay 0 6 7 0 4 5 0 22 4 x 100m Relay
Total 13 44 53 12 38 35 7 Total

U15 Boys
80m hurdles 7 0 6 0 4 5 0 22 80m Hurdles
100m 4 6 7 1 5 3 2 28 100m
300m 3 5 6 0 4 7 0 25 300m
1500m 2 5 7 3 6 4 0 27 1500m
High Jump 0 3 6 5 7 0 4 25 High Jump
Discus 3 2 7 6 5 0 4 27 Discus (1.25k)
Shot 3 6 7 0 4 2 5 27 Shot Putt (4k)
4x100 relay 0 4 7 0 5 6 0 22 4 x 100m Relay
Total 22 31 53 15 40 27 15 Total

Grand Total 128 173 259 97 201 179 45
Mansfield Newark Notts Rushcliffe Worksop Sutton Retford
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Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 1 Sunday 22nd April 2012 Harvey Hadden Stadium Nottm

T20 U11 Boy's  150m Record  21.5 Peter Carrington Newark AC (2005)

726 Alfie Orpwood-Colton Notts U11b 150m 22.10 1 G2
315 Jude Chapman Rushcliffe U11b 150m 23.70 2 G3
94 Alfie Williams-Hughes Mansfield U11b 150m 24.60 3 G4
509 Benjamin Blythe Sutton U11b 150m 24.90 4 G4
149 Zach Peutrill Newark U11b 150m 26.40 5  
477 Eathan Hibbert Worksop U11b 150m 27.10 6  
737 Mykah Skervin Notts U11b 150m 23.10 Guest G2
62 James Norris Mansfield U11b 150m 23.80 Guest G3
740 Cole Spencer-Nagle Notts U11b 150m 24.70 Guest G4
485 Oliver Oakes Worksop U11b 150m 28.20 Guest  
749 Alex Barron Notts U11b 150m 28.80 Guest  
710 Archie Foster Notts U11b 150m 28.90 Guest  
463 Callum  Ward Worksop U11b 150m 29.40 Guest  

T26 U11 Boy's  Relay Record  62.6  Lee,Matthew,Tom, Stephen, Notts AC (June-10)

705 Daniel, Cole, Mykah, Alfie Notts U11 Boys 4x100 relay 63.80 1  
485 Oliver, Laith, Hayden, Eathan Worksop U11 Boys 4x100 relay 69.60 2  
578 Cameron, Benjamin, Samuel, Robert Sutton U11 Boys 4x100 relay 70.30 3  

0 Mansfield 4x100 relay 65.10 Guest  
400 Worksop 4x100 relay 81.80 Guest  

T14 U11 Boy's  600m Record  1.48.2 Jack Harmer Nottm (July 09)

578 Cameron Rawson Sutton U11b 600m 1.57.3 1 G3
617 Samual Roberts Retford U11b 600m 2.02.7 2 G4
311 Finn Moffatt Rushcliffe U11b 600m 2.03.6 3 G4
477 Eathan Hibbert Worksop U11b 600m 2.14.0 4  
710 Archie Foster Notts U11b 600m 2.16.8 5  
37 Bailey Griffin Mansfield U11b 600m 2.21.4 6  
463 Callum  Ward Worksop U11b 600m 2.15.2 Guest  
509 Benjamin Blythe Sutton U11b 600m 2.24.1 Guest  
410 Regan Langley Worksop U11b 600m 2.32.3 Guest  
595 Robert Williams Sutton U11b 600m 2.34.0 Guest  

T6 U11 Boy's  80m Record  11.7 Peter Carrington Newark AC (2006)

726 Alfie Orpwood-Colton Notts U11b 80m 11.70 1 G1
578 Cameron Rawson Sutton U11b 80m 12.10 2 G2
62 James Norris Mansfield U11b 80m 12.40 3 G3
314 Andrew Wilson-Axpe Rushcliffe U11b 80m 12.50 4 G3
468 Laith Gladwin Worksop U11b 80m 13.20 5  
149 Zach Peutrill Newark U11b 80m 13.60 6  
737 Mykah Skervin Notts U11b 80m 12.20 Guest G2
94 Alfie Williams-Hughes Mansfield U11b 80m 12.90 Guest G4
516 Samuel Bradley Sutton U11b 80m 13.80 Guest  
462 Hayden Greaves Worksop U11b 80m 13.80 Guest  
37 Bailey Griffin Mansfield U11b 80m 14.30 Guest  
749 Alex Barron Notts U11b 80m 14.70 Guest  
595 Robert Williams Sutton U11b 80m 15.30 Guest  

F12 U11 Boy's  Chest Push (outside) Record  6.73 Jacob Carrington Newark AC (May 11)

314 Andrew Wilson-Axpe Rushcliffe U11b Chest Push 6.40 1 G2
617 Samual Roberts Retford U11b Chest Push 5.27 2  
705 Daniel Caron Notts U11b Chest Push 5.13 3  
410 Regan Langley Worksop U11b Chest Push 5.07 4  
516 Samuel Bradley Sutton U11b Chest Push 4.63 5  
315 Jude Chapman Rushcliffe U11b Chest Push 6.14 Guest G2
485 Oliver Oakes Worksop U11b Chest Push 4.76 Guest  

F1 U11 Boy's  High jump Record  1.22 Lewis Lishman Mansfield Harriers (2007)

740 Cole Spencer-Nagle Notts U11b High Jump 1.05 1 G4
462 Hayden Greaves Worksop U11b High Jump 1.00 2 G4
617 Samual Roberts Retford U11b High Jump 1.00 3 G4
311 Finn Moffatt Rushcliffe U11b High Jump 1.00 4 G4
705 Daniel Caron Notts U11b High Jump 1.00 Guest G4
468 Laith Gladwin Worksop U11b High Jump 0.95 Guest  

T19 U11 Girl's  150m Record  20.9 Charlotte McLennagham Notts AC (2008)

147 Annabel Peach Newark U11g 150m 24.40 1 G4
751 Jessica Kiabala Notts U11g 150m 27.20 2  
540 Alicia Grice Sutton U11g 150m 27.80 3  
434 Erin Lonsdale Worksop U11g 150m 28.60 4  
17 Olivia Carter Mansfield U11g 150m 28.90 5  
170 Ellie Henderson Newark U11g 150m 25.60 Guest  
158 Jessica Satterley Newark U11g 150m 26.50 Guest  
144 Lauren Owens Newark U11g 150m 28.00 Guest  
455 Laura Betts Worksop U11g 150m 29.00 Guest  

T25 U11 Girl's  Relay Record  61.9 Sharnee, Anna,Florence, Tess Notts AC (jun-10)

145 Tilly, Imogen, Lauren, Annabel Newark U11 Girls 4x100 relay 68.00 1  
540 Alicia, Amy, Rebecca, Sophie Sutton U11 Girls 4x100 relay 69.50 2  
77 Freja, Heidi, Briony, Olivia Mansfield U11 Girls 4x100 relay 74.90 3  
444 Emma , Maisie, Erin, Sophie Worksop U11 Girls 4x100 relay 75.10 4  
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Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 1 Sunday 22nd April 2012 Harvey Hadden Stadium Nottm

100 Newark 4x100 relay 73.90 Guest  

T13 U11 Girl's  600m Record  1.56.8 Lucy Harrop Worksop (June 11)

434 Erin Lonsdale Worksop U11g 600m 2.10.1 1  
309 Maya Mcintyre Rushcliffe U11g 600m 2.14.2 2  
19 Caitlin Crutchley Mansfield U11g 600m 2.14.6 3  
585 Sophie Taylor Sutton U11g 600m 2.22.0 4  
111 Imogen Chettle Newark U11g 600m 2.39.5 5  
526 Amy Peart-Roddis Sutton U11g 600m 2.22.3 Guest  
77 Freja Strom Mansfield U11g 600m 2.17.6 Guest  
167 Freya White Newark U11g 600m 2.18.6 Guest  
454 Katy Phelan Worksop U11g 600m 2.27.5 Guest  
145 Tilly Owens Newark U11g 600m 2.33.1 Guest  
48 Briony Lacey Mansfield U11g 600m 2.33.4 Guest  
411 Maisie Durkin Worksop U11g 600m 2.36.9 Guest  

T5 U11 Girl's  80m Record  11.3 Charlotte McLennagham Mansfield Harriers (2007)

713 Millie Haw Notts U11g 80m 13.20 1 G4
543 Rebecca Johns Sutton U11g 80m 13.30 2  
170 Ellie Henderson Newark U11g 80m 13.70 3  
309 Maya Mcintyre Rushcliffe U11g 80m 14.20 4  
77 Freja Strom Mansfield U11g 80m 14.40 5  
427 Charlotte Mills Worksop U11g 80m 14.40 6  
540 Alicia Grice Sutton U11g 80m 14.00 Guest  
158 Jessica Satterley Newark U11g 80m 14.20 Guest  
585 Sophie Taylor Sutton U11g 80m 14.20 Guest  
69 Heidi Seaton Mansfield U11g 80m 14.80 Guest  
541 Megan Hodson Sutton U11g 80m 15.40 Guest  
444 Emma  Parker Worksop U11g 80m 15.60 Guest  
49 Charlie Lacey Mansfield U11g 80m 17.30 Guest  

F5 U11 Girl's  Chest Push (outside) Record  6.51 Emma Dakin Retford AC (July 10)

48 Briony Lacey Mansfield U11g Chest Push 4.24 1  
453 Emma Gooch Worksop U11g Chest Push 4.21 2  
751 Jessica Kiabala Notts U11g Chest Push 3.83 3  
49 Charlie Lacey Mansfield U11g Chest Push 4.08 Guest  
411 Maisie Durkin Worksop U11g Chest Push 4.01 Guest  
455 Laura Betts Worksop U11g Chest Push 3.77 Guest  
454 Katy Phelan Worksop U11g Chest Push 3.35 Guest  

F6 U11 Girl's  Long Jump Record  3.75 Paige Daughtry Worksop (June 08)

713 Millie Haw Notts U11g Long jump 3.66 1 G2
543 Rebecca Johns Sutton U11g Long jump 3.44 2 G2
19 Caitlin Crutchley Mansfield U11g Long jump 3.36 3 G3
145 Tilly Owens Newark U11g Long jump 2.88 4  
427 Charlotte Mills Worksop U11g Long jump 2.44 5  
312 Geogia Moffatt Rushcliffe U11g Long jump 2.40 6  
526 Amy Peart-Roddis Sutton U11g Long jump 3.16 Guest G4
541 Megan Hodson Sutton U11g Long jump 2.80 Guest  
144 Lauren Owens Newark U11g Long jump 2.73 Guest  
69 Heidi Seaton Mansfield U11g Long jump 2.61 Guest  
17 Olivia Carter Mansfield U11g Long jump 2.49 Guest  
111 Imogen Chettle Newark U11g Long jump 2.24 Guest  
444 Emma  Parker Worksop U11g Long jump 2.03 Guest  
453 Emma Gooch Worksop U11g Long jump 1.78 Guest  

0 U13 Boy's  100m Record  13.1 William Bradley Sutton Harriers (June 11)

157 Jack Satterley Newark U13b 100m 14.20 1  
519 Ben Burnham Sutton U13b 100m 14.50 2  
721 Lee Moakes Notts U13b 100m 15.20 3  
449 Oliver Beckett Worksop U13b 100m 16.00 4  
96 Riley Womack-Telford Mansfield U13b 100m 19.20 5  
704 Matthew Caron Notts U13b 100m 14.70 Guest  
536 Joe Gerrard Sutton U13b 100m 15.00 Guest  
169 Joshua Jenkins Newark U13b 100m 15.20 Guest  
739 Brandon Spencer-Nagle Notts U13b 100m 15.50 Guest  
106 Edward Brown Newark U13b 100m 16.40 Guest  
539 Keaton Greenham Sutton U13b 100m 16.80 Guest  
435 Bradley Smith Worksop U13b 100m 16.90 Guest  
592 Brandon Williams Sutton U13b 100m 17.30 Guest  
466 James Bedford Worksop U13b 100m 17.50 Guest  
445 Jo Dixon Worksop U13b 100m 17.90 Guest  

0 U13 Boy's  1500m Record  4.52.4 James Longdale Worksop (June 11)

519 Ben Burnham Sutton U13b 1500m 5.18.5 1  
161 Jack Skiba Newark U13b 1500m 5.27.2 2  
409 Aidan  Needham Worksop U13b 1500m 5.40.0 3  
732 Ben Roberts Notts U13b 1500m 5.58.5 4  
766 Billy Jones Notts U13b 1500m 5.23.2 Guest  
109 Jacob Carrington Newark U13b 1500m 5.28.3 Guest  
129 Jake Ludlam Newark U13b 1500m 5.32 .2 Guest  
549 Robert Lounds Sutton U13b 1500m 5.38.5 Guest  
484 David Little Worksop U13b 1500m 5.43.1 Guest  
424 Joshua Charters Worksop U13b 1500m 5.45.2 Guest  
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706 Joe Cartwright Notts U13b 1500m 6.04.2 Guest  
722 Stephen  Monckton Notts U13b 1500m 6.13.0 Guest  
464 James Nadin Worksop U13b 1500m 6.13.0 Guest  
761 William Giffin Notts U13b 1500m 7.08.2 Guest  

0 U13 Boy's  200m Record  27 Jaikan Wood Notts AC (May 10)

61 Bailey Moulton Mansfield U13b 200m 30.00 1  
310 Josh Moffatt Rushcliffe U13b 200m 31.10 2  
728 Tom Pautrat Notts U13b 200m 32.10 3  
583 Garreth Sherwood Sutton U13b 200m 32.40 4  
129 Jake Ludlam Newark U13b 200m 35.20 5  
169 Joshua Jenkins Newark U13b 200m 30.70 Guest  
157 Jack Satterley Newark U13b 200m 30.80 Guest  
721 Lee Moakes Notts U13b 200m 31.10 Guest  
549 Robert Lounds Sutton U13b 200m 32.60 Guest  
425 Nathan Langley Worksop U13b 200m 33.70 Guest  
732 Ben Roberts Notts U13b 200m 33.90 Guest  
106 Edward Brown Newark U13b 200m 34.70 Guest  
435 Bradley Smith Worksop U13b 200m 35.00 Guest  
424 Joshua Charters Worksop U13b 200m 37.20 Guest  
466 James Bedford Worksop U13b 200m 39.40 Guest  

0 U13 Boy's  Relay Record  56.5 Liam, Alistair,Jaikan.Nicky Notts AC (July 09)

728 Tom, Lee, Brandon, Matthew Notts U13 Boys 4x100 relay 60.90 1  
109 Jacob, Jake, Jack, Jack Newark U13 Boys 4x100 relay 61.90 2  
536 Joe, Ben, David, Garreth Sutton U13 Boys 4x100 relay 62.10 3  
425 Nathan, Nathan, Oliver, Aidan Worksop U13 Boys 4x100 relay 69.00 4  

100 Newark 4x100 relay 66.50 Guest  
400 Worksop 4x100 relay 73.10 Guest  
500 Sutton 4x100 relay 74.60 Guest  

0 U13 Boy's  75mH Record  12.8 B Woodhouse / P Offler Rushcliffe AC / Notts AC (05/06)

704 Matthew Caron Notts U13b 75m hurdles 14.80 1 G4
61 Bailey Moulton Mansfield U13b 75m hurdles 16.40 2  
506 David Allcock Sutton U13b 75m hurdles 17.80 3  
409 Aidan  Needham Worksop U13b 75m hurdles 19.10 4  
120 Thomas Fenton Newark U13b 75m hurdles 19.60 5  
728 Tom Pautrat Notts U13b 75m hurdles 16.90 Guest  
715 Harry Ilyk Notts U13b 75m hurdles 18.10 Guest  
761 William Giffin Notts U13b 75m hurdles 19.40 Guest  

F11 U13 Boy's  Javelin Record  34.02 Daniel Dale Retford AC (2007)

109 Jacob Carrington Newark U13b Javelin 23.24 1 G4
310 Josh Moffatt Rushcliffe U13b Javelin 20.87 2  
536 Joe Gerrard Sutton U13b Javelin 16.93 3  
715 Harry Ilyk Notts U13b Javelin 13.00 4  
445 Jo Dixon Worksop U13b Javelin 11.65 5  
425 Nathan Langley Worksop U13b Javelin 0.00  
766 Billy Jones Notts U13b Javelin 15.05 Guest  
409 Aidan  Needham Worksop U13b Javelin 14.56 Guest  
583 Garreth Sherwood Sutton U13b Javelin 14.44 Guest  
161 Jack Skiba Newark U13b Javelin 12.64 Guest  
484 David Little Worksop U13b Javelin 12.07 Guest  
722 Stephen  Monckton Notts U13b Javelin 11.68 Guest  
404 James Carratt Worksop U13b Javelin 10.35 Guest  
506 David Allcock Sutton U13b Javelin 10.19 Guest  
424 Joshua Charters Worksop U13b Javelin 10.06 Guest  
539 Keaton Greenham Sutton U13b Javelin 9.34 Guest  
704 Matthew Caron Notts U13b Javelin 9.19 Guest  

F14 U13 Boy's  Long jump Record  4.68 Peter Carrington Newark AC (June 08)

310 Josh Moffatt Rushcliffe U13b Long Jump 4.46 1 G4
721 Lee Moakes Notts U13b Long Jump 4.37 2 G4
61 Bailey Moulton Mansfield U13b Long Jump 4.05 3  
506 David Allcock Sutton U13b Long Jump 3.59 4  
106 Edward Brown Newark U13b Long Jump 3.42 5  
449 Oliver Beckett  U13b Long Jump 3.02 6  
739 Brandon Spencer-Nagle Notts U13b Long Jump 3.81 Guest  
96 Riley Womack-Telford Mansfield U13b Long Jump 3.75 Guest  
583 Garreth Sherwood Sutton U13b Long Jump 3.55 Guest  
706 Joe Cartwright Notts U13b Long Jump 3.55 Guest  
728 Tom Pautrat Notts U13b Long Jump 3.49 Guest  
536 Joe Gerrard Sutton U13b Long Jump 3.45 Guest  
732 Ben Roberts Notts U13b Long Jump 3.15 Guest  
129 Jake Ludlam Newark U13b Long Jump 3.05 Guest  
466 James Bedford Worksop U13b Long Jump 2.99 Guest  
539 Keaton Greenham Sutton U13b Long Jump 2.94 Guest  
464 James Nadin Worksop U13b Long Jump 2.71 Guest  
592 Brandon Williams Sutton U13b Long Jump 2.29 Guest  

F7 U13 Boy's  Shot Record  8.23 Ashley Gilder Notts AC (2007)

425 Nathan Langley Worksop U13b Shot 8.57 1 G3
715 Harry Ilyk Notts U13b Shot 6.11 2  
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549 Robert Lounds Sutton U13b Shot 4.45 3  
120 Thomas Fenton Newark U13b Shot 3.75 4  
435 Bradley Smith Worksop U13b Shot 0.00  
739 Brandon Spencer-Nagle Notts U13b Shot 0.00  
519 Ben Burnham Sutton U13b Shot 0.00  
157 Jack Satterley Newark U13b Shot 0.00  0
722 Stephen  Monckton Notts U13b Shot 5.78 Guest  
404 James Carratt Worksop U13b Shot 5.29 Guest  
706 Joe Cartwright Notts U13b Shot 4.85 Guest  
766 Billy Jones Notts U13b Shot 4.83 Guest  
484 David Little Worksop U13b Shot 4.08 Guest  
464 James Nadin Worksop U13b Shot 3.94 Guest  

0 U13 Girl's  100m Record  13 Charlotte McLennagham Notts AC (May 10)

738 Sharhnee Skervin Notts U13g 100m 13.10 1 G1
14 Kaisha Buchanan Mansfield U13g 100m 13.50 2 G1
401 Sophie Mills Worksop U13g 100m 14.20 3 G4
307 Anna Jones Rushcliffe U13g 100m 16.10 4  
134 Eleanor Miller Newark U13g 100m 16.10 5  
512 Erin Bowmar Sutton U13g 100m 16.20 6  
615 Hannah Richardson Retford U13g 100m 16.80 7  
729 Anna Purchase Notts U13g 100m 14.30 Guest G4
439 Ellie Wheatley Worksop U13g 100m 14.70 Guest  
741 Liberte Taylor Notts U13g 100m 15.10 Guest  
753 Nikeeta Sandhu Notts U13g 100m 15.20 Guest  
701 Timitayo Ajetunmobi Notts U13g 100m 15.40 Guest  
422 Emma Greaves Worksop U13g 100m 15.60 Guest  
28 Angel Foreman Mansfield U13g 100m 15.60 Guest  
452 Mia Green Worksop U13g 100m 15.60 Guest  
725 Rebecca Newton Notts U13g 100m 15.90 Guest  
67 Chloe Rusdale Mansfield U13g 100m 16.10 Guest  
44 Megan Humphres Mansfield U13g 100m 16.10 Guest  
143 Amber Owens Newark U13g 100m 16.20 Guest  
428 Charlotte Oakes Worksop U13g 100m 16.20 Guest  
743 Alisa Turner Notts U13g 100m 16.20 Guest  
53 Charlotte Lord Mansfield U13g 100m 16.30 Guest  
596 Megan Woodhouse Sutton U13g 100m 16.50 Guest  
308 Daisy Mcintyre Rushcliffe U13g 100m 16.90 Guest  
538 Abigail Granger Sutton U13g 100m 16.90 Guest  
420 Amelia Harrop Worksop U13g 100m 17.10 Guest  
84 Keeley Tomlinson Mansfield U13g 100m 17.10 Guest  
572 Felicia Miloro Sutton U13g 100m 17.20 Guest  
581 Alexandra Roe Sutton U13g 100m 17.50 Guest  
83 Tammy Tomlinson Mansfield U13g 100m 17.60 Guest  
443 Ellie  Dawson Worksop U13g 100m 17.60 Guest  
522 Grace Calladine Sutton U13g 100m 17.70 Guest  
440 Chloe Sanders Worksop U13g 100m 18.40 Guest  
441 Chloe Turner Worksop U13g 100m 19.20 Guest  
597 Andie Woodhouse Sutton U13g 100m 19.90 Guest  
520 Joely Ball Sutton U13g 100m 22.70 Guest  

0 U13 Girl's  1200m Record  3.59.4 Caelidh Ross Mansfield Harriers (July 09)

730 Bella  Reed Notts U13g 1200m 4.21.3 1  
439 Ellie Wheatley Worksop U13g 1200m 4.23.9 2  
125 Chantelle Haywood Newark U13g 1200m 4.30.2 3  
71 Hannah Shaw Mansfield U13g 1200m 4.30.3 4  
512 Erin Bowmar Sutton U13g 1200m 4.32.5 5  
307 Anna Jones Rushcliffe U13g 1200m 4.37.4 6  
619 Amber  Scott Retford U13g 1200m 4.51.1 7  
419 Lucy Harrop Worksop U13g 1200m 4.25.6 Guest  
596 Megan Woodhouse Sutton U13g 1200m 4.41.8 Guest  
747 Emma Williams Notts U13g 1200m 4.42.6 Guest  
743 Alisa Turner Notts U13g 1200m 4.55.1 Guest  
428 Charlotte Oakes Worksop U13g 1200m 4.55.4 Guest  
140 Terren-Jay Moody Newark U13g 1200m 4.56.4 Guest  
307 Anna Jones Rushcliffe U13g 1200m 4.58.6 Guest  
613 Megan Maiden Retford U13g 1200m 4.59.6 Guest  
452 Mia Green Worksop U13g 1200m 5.00.1 Guest  
134 Eleanor Miller Newark U13g 1200m 5.00.5 Guest  
702 Jamie Bramley Notts U13g 1200m 5.05.5 Guest  
44 Megan Humphres Mansfield U13g 1200m 5.08.7 Guest  

0 U13 Girl's  200m Record  26.4 Charlotte McLennagham Notts AC (May 10)

738 Sharhnee Skervin Notts U13g 200m 28.00 1 G1
401 Sophie Mills Worksop U13g 200m 30.70 2 G4
28 Angel Foreman Mansfield U13g 200m 32.60 3  
581 Alexandra Roe Sutton U13g 200m 34.90 4  
307 Anna Jones Rushcliffe U13g 200m 35.70 5  
140 Terren-Jay Moody Newark U13g 200m 36.20 6  
753 Nikeeta Sandhu Notts U13g 200m 31.80 Guest  
731 Florence Reed Notts U13g 200m 32.30 Guest  
725 Rebecca Newton Notts U13g 200m 33.40 Guest  
53 Charlotte Lord Mansfield U13g 200m 33.60 Guest  
422 Emma Greaves Worksop U13g 200m 34.20 Guest  
301 Isabella Clarke Rushcliffe U13g 200m 34.70 Guest  
743 Alisa Turner Notts U13g 200m 35.00 Guest  
135 Lauren Mills Newark U13g 200m 35.30 Guest  
747 Emma Williams Notts U13g 200m 36.60 Guest  
522 Grace Calladine Sutton U13g 200m 37.10 Guest  
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538 Abigail Granger Sutton U13g 200m 38.00 Guest  
520 Joely Ball Sutton U13g 200m 49.30 Guest  

0 U13 Girl's  Relay Record  56.9 0 Notts AC (2005)

741 Liberte, Anna, Nikeeta, Sharhnee Notts U13 Girls 4x100 relay 58.20 1  
428 Charlotte, Emily, Ellie, Charlotte Worksop U13 Girls 4x100 relay 59.60 2  
53 Charlotte, Hannah, Angel, Chloe Mansfield U13 Girls 4x100 relay 64.40 3  
134 Eleanor, Chantelle, Terren-Jay, Lauren Newark U13 Girls 4x100 relay 67.40 4  
596 Megan, Alexandra, Erin, Felicia Sutton U13 Girls 4x100 relay 69.50 5  
619 Amber , Mollie , Megan, Emma Retford U13 Girls 4x100 relay 71.60 6  
700 Notts 4x100 relay 64.70 Guest  
400 Worksop 4x100 relay 65.10 Guest  
400 Worksop 4x100 relay 74.10 Guest  

0 U13 Girl's  70mH Record  11.8 Anna Davis/Isabelle Brooks Notts AC (2007)

729 Anna Purchase Notts U13g 70m hurdles 13.10 1 G4
448 Emily Race Worksop U13g 70m hurdles 13.30 2 G4
143 Amber Owens Newark U13g 70m hurdles 13.80 3  
615 Hannah Richardson Retford U13g 70m hurdles 16.40 4  
581 Alexandra Roe Sutton U13g 70m hurdles 17.70 5  
125 Chantelle Haywood Newark U13g 70m hurdles 14.90 Guest  
731 Florence Reed Notts U13g 70m hurdles 15.40 Guest  
419 Lucy Harrop Worksop U13g 70m hurdles 15.50 Guest  
605 Emma Dakin Retford U13g 70m hurdles 15.90 Guest  
135 Lauren Mills Newark U13g 70m hurdles 18.50 Guest  
597 Andie Woodhouse Sutton U13g 70m hurdles 19.00 Guest  

F13 U13 Girl's  High jump Record  1.45 Chloe Elphick Sutton Harriers (2006)

448 Emily Race Worksop U13g High Jump 1.30 1 G4
125 Chantelle Haywood Newark U13g High Jump 1.15 2  
731 Florence Reed Notts U13g High Jump 1.15 2  
572 Felicia Miloro Sutton U13g High Jump 1.10 4  
67 Chloe Rusdale Mansfield U13g High Jump 1.05 5  
613 Megan Maiden Retford U13g High Jump 1.00 6  
401 Sophie Mills Worksop U13g High Jump 1.20 Guest  
439 Ellie Wheatley Worksop U13g High Jump 1.20 Guest  
143 Amber Owens Newark U13g High Jump 1.10 Guest  
701 Timitayo Ajetunmobi Notts U13g High Jump 1.10 Guest  
420 Amelia Harrop Worksop U13g High Jump 1.10 Guest  
619 Amber  Scott Retford U13g High Jump 1.00 Guest  
702 Jamie Bramley Notts U13g High Jump 1.00 Guest  
440 Chloe Sanders Worksop U13g High Jump 0.95 Guest  

605 Emma Dakin Retford U13g Javelin 14.97 1  
419 Lucy Harrop Worksop U13g Javelin 14.56 2  
71 Hannah Shaw Mansfield U13g Javelin 12.58 3  
301 Isabella Clarke Rushcliffe U13g Javelin 9.07 4  
134 Eleanor Miller Newark U13g Javelin 8.35 5  
572 Felicia Miloro Sutton U13g Javelin 7.00 6  
420 Amelia Harrop Worksop U13g Javelin 0.00  
443 Ellie  Dawson Worksop U13g Javelin 0.00  
619 Amber  Scott Retford U13g Javelin 0.00  
596 Megan Woodhouse Sutton U13g Javelin 0.00  
730 Bella  Reed Notts U13g Javelin 0.00 0
613 Megan Maiden Retford U13g Javelin 10.13 Guest  
428 Charlotte Oakes Worksop U13g Javelin 8.74 Guest  
702 Jamie Bramley Notts U13g Javelin 7.88 Guest  
520 Joely Ball Sutton U13g Javelin 6.47 Guest  
441 Chloe Turner Worksop U13g Javelin 6.23 Guest  
135 Lauren Mills Newark U13g Javelin 5.90 Guest  
53 Charlotte Lord Mansfield U13g Javelin 5.37 Guest  
44 Megan Humphres Mansfield U13g Javelin 5.01 Guest  

F10 U13 Girl's  Shot Record  8.49 Bethany Mitchell Sutton Harriers (2005)

729 Anna Purchase Notts U13g Shot 7.78 1 G3
605 Emma Dakin Retford U13g Shot 7.32 2 G4
448 Emily Race Worksop U13g Shot 6.67 3 G4
14 Kaisha Buchanan Mansfield U13g Shot 4.89 4  
597 Andie Woodhouse Sutton U13g Shot 3.75 5  
753 Nikeeta Sandhu Notts U13g Shot 6.85 Guest G4
730 Bella  Reed Notts U13g Shot 5.14 Guest  
725 Rebecca Newton Notts U13g Shot 4.25 Guest  
443 Ellie  Dawson Worksop U13g Shot 4.18 Guest  
441 Chloe Turner Worksop U13g Shot 3.50 Guest  

0 U15 Boy's  100m Record  11.9 Timion Skervin Notts AC (June 08)

756 Ryan Gorman Notts U15b 100m 12.00 1 G3
105 Thomas Brown Newark U15b 100m 12.10 2 G3
432 Ryan Page Worksop U15b 100m 12.70 3  
58 Isaac Moodie Mansfield U15b 100m 12.90 4  
515 William  Bradley Sutton U15b 100m 12.90 5  
603 Iain Cooper Retford U15b 100m 14.00 6  
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317 James Frith Rushcliffe U15b 100m 14.20 7  
718 Benjamin Mattinson Notts U15b 100m 12.40 Guest G4
528 Callum Denby-Whitt Sutton U15b 100m 12.80 Guest  
716 Joshua Ilyk Notts U15b 100m 13.30 Guest  
712 Alistair Hastie Notts U15b 100m 13.50 Guest  
529 Bradley Wright Sutton U15b 100m 13.70 Guest  
15 Jordan Buchanan Mansfield U15b 100m 13.80 Guest  
755 Lewis Webb Notts U15b 100m 13.90 Guest  
426 James Lonsdale Worksop U15b 100m 14.00 Guest  
720 Ben Michell Notts U15b 100m 14.20 Guest  
518 Dominic Brewer Sutton U15b 100m 14.20 Guest  
717 Liam Machin Notts U15b 100m 14.40 Guest  
765 Joseph Tuffin Notts U15b 100m 14.50 Guest  
542 Owen Hodson Sutton U15b 100m 14.80 Guest  
746 Jack Wickham Notts U15b 100m 14.90 Guest  
318 Jordan Wilson Rushcliffe U15b 100m 15.00 Guest  
727 Robert Palmer Notts U15b 100m 15.40 Guest  
525 Jake  Collins Sutton U15b 100m 15.50 Guest  
130 Tyler Ludlam Newark U15b 100m 16.30 Guest  
450 Daniel Beckett Worksop U15b 100m 17.10 Guest  
517 Callum Ball Sutton U15b 100m 19.90 Guest  

0 U15 Boy's  1500m Record  4.25.5 Mark Thompson Notts AC (June 08)

769 Ali Elalaoui Notts U15b 1500m 4.44.7 1 G4
426 James Lonsdale Worksop U15b 1500m 4.51.6 2  
119 Jack Fenton Newark U15b 1500m 4.55.6 3  
528 Callum Denby-Whitt Sutton U15b 1500m 5.02.0 4  
313 Nick Alexander Rushcliffe U15b 1500m 5.16.8 5  
10 Josh Boam Mansfield U15b 1500m 5.51.4 6  
165 Christopher Ward Newark U15b 1500m 5.08.2 Guest  
765 Joseph Tuffin Notts U15b 1500m 5.08.4 Guest  
768 John Dilks Notts U15b 1500m 5.19.0 Guest  
408 George  Earle Worksop U15b 1500m 5.21.4 Guest  
488 Daniel Little Worksop U15b 1500m 5.26.9 Guest  
763 Sami Ibeggazene Notts U15b 1500m 5.30.9 Guest  
542 Owen Hodson Sutton U15b 1500m 5.40.9 Guest  
130 Tyler Ludlam Newark U15b 1500m 5.51.4 Guest  
450 Daniel Beckett Worksop U15b 1500m 6.53.3 Guest  

515 William  Bradley Sutton U15b 300m 41.30 1  
712 Alistair Hastie Notts U15b 300m 44.00 2  
119 Jack Fenton Newark U15b 300m 44.50 3  
426 James Lonsdale Worksop U15b 300m 45.10 4  
15 Jordan Buchanan Mansfield U15b 300m 45.40 5  

756 Ryan Gorman Notts U15b 300m 39.20 Guest  
105 Thomas Brown Newark U15b 300m 40.50 Guest  
769 Ali Elalaoui Notts U15b 300m 43.50 Guest  
529 Bradley Wright Sutton U15b 300m 45.30 Guest  
518 Dominic Brewer Sutton U15b 300m 45.60 Guest  
408 George  Earle Worksop U15b 300m 48.50 Guest  
525 Jake  Collins Sutton U15b 300m 51.20 Guest  
403 Thomas Carratt Worksop U15b 300m 52.30 Guest  
10 Josh Boam Mansfield U15b 300m 53.10 Guest  
488 Daniel Little Worksop U15b 300m 54.80 Guest  
517 Callum Ball Sutton U15b 300m 68.30 Guest  

0 U15 Boy's  4 x 100m Record  49.4 Perry, Jarrod, Timion , Lewis Notts AC (June 08)

716 Joshua, Benjamin, Lewis, Ryan Notts U15 Boys 4x100 relay 51.80 1  
528 Callum, Dominic, William , Owen Sutton U15 Boys 4x100 relay 55.80 2  
421 Josh, James, Thomas, Ryan Worksop U15 Boys 4x100 relay 56.80 3  
130 Tyler, Jack, Christopher, Thomas Newark U15 Boys 4x100 relay 59.40 4  

700 Notts 4x100 relay 57.80 Guest  
400 Worksop 4x100 relay 68.00 Guest  

0 U15 Boy's  80mH Record  11.8 Perry Offler Notts AC (Sept 08)

58 Isaac Moodie Mansfield U15b 80m hurdles 13.60 1  
720 Ben Michell Notts U15b 80m hurdles 14.90 2  
518 Dominic Brewer Sutton U15b 80m hurdles 17.50 3  
403 Thomas Carratt Worksop U15b 80m hurdles 17.90 4  
717 Liam Machin Notts U15b 80m hurdles 15.80 Guest  
746 Jack Wickham Notts U15b 80m hurdles 16.10 Guest  

F16 U15 Boy's  Discus Record  37.64 Chris Clarke Mansfield Harriers (July 09)

736 John Searston Notts U15b Discus 23.03 1  
318 Jordan Wilson Rushcliffe U15b Discus 22.77 2  
432 Ryan Page Worksop U15b Discus 20.83 3  
603 Iain Cooper Retford U15b Discus 17.58 4  
46 Lewis Johnson Mansfield U15b Discus 11.43 5  
130 Tyler Ludlam Newark U15b Discus 4.90 6  

Page 6



Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 1 Sunday 22nd April 2012 Harvey Hadden Stadium Nottm

319 Josh Lewsza Rushcliffe U17b Discus 0.00  
727 Robert Palmer Notts U15b Discus 21.74 Guest  
755 Lewis Webb Notts U15b Discus 20.69 Guest  
720 Ben Michell Notts U15b Discus 18.25 Guest  
317 James Frith Rushcliffe U15b Discus 15.99 Guest  
612 Sam Maiden Retford U15b Discus 15.69 Guest  
746 Jack Wickham Notts U15b Discus 14.79 Guest  
716 Joshua Ilyk Notts U15b Discus 14.66 Guest  
717 Liam Machin Notts U15b Discus 11.36 Guest  
450 Daniel Beckett Worksop U15b Discus 9.96 Guest  
10 Josh Boam Mansfield U15b Discus 8.44 Guest  

F9 U15 Boy's  High jump Record  1.7 Perry Offler Notts AC (Sept 07)

432 Ryan Page Worksop U15b High Jump 1.35 1  
736 John Searston Notts U15b High Jump 1.35 2  
317 James Frith Rushcliffe U15b High Jump 1.30 3  
603 Iain Cooper Retford U15b High Jump 1.25 4  
165 Christopher Ward Newark U15b High Jump 1.25 5  
488 Daniel Little Worksop U15b High Jump 0.00  
718 Benjamin Mattinson Notts U15b High Jump 1.25 Guest  
408 George  Earle Worksop U15b High Jump 1.25 Guest  
119 Jack Fenton Newark U15b High Jump 1.20 Guest  
319 Josh Lewsza Rushcliffe U17b High Jump 1.20 Guest  

F3 U15 Boy's  Shot Record  13.48 Chris Clarke Mansfield Harriers (June 08)

736 John Searston Notts U15b Shot 8.13 1  
105 Thomas Brown Newark U15b Shot 7.58 2  
612 Sam Maiden Retford U15b Shot 5.76 3  
403 Thomas Carratt Worksop U15b Shot 5.75 4  
97 Matthew Womack-Telford Mansfield U15b Shot 5.34 5  
517 Callum Ball Sutton U15b Shot 3.40 6  
718 Benjamin Mattinson Notts U15b Shot 7.77 Guest  
756 Ryan Gorman Notts U15b Shot 7.52 Guest  
716 Joshua Ilyk Notts U15b Shot 7.50 Guest  
769 Ali Elalaoui Notts U15b Shot 7.48 Guest  
712 Alistair Hastie Notts U15b Shot 6.14 Guest  
421 Josh Hibbert Worksop U15b Shot 5.51 Guest  
165 Christopher Ward Newark U15b Shot 5.43 Guest  
46 Lewis Johnson Mansfield U15b Shot 5.14 Guest  

0 U15 Girl's  100m Record  12.6 Charlotte McLennagham Notts AC (April 2011)

719 Charlotte Mclennagham Notts U15g 100m 12.80 1 G1
150 Charlotte Ripley Newark U15g 100m 14.20 2  
589 Blaire Williams Sutton U15g 100m 15.00 3  
416 Chloe Hallewell Worksop U15g 100m 15.60 4  
607 Laura Duane Retford U15g 100m 16.10 5  
316 Rebekah Dussek Rushcliffe U15b 100m 16.70 6  
151 Molly Ripley Newark U15g 100m 14.40 Guest  
156 Eden Sandy Newark U15g 100m 14.90 Guest  
762 Eloise Speirs Notts U15g 100m 15.10 Guest  
759 Elizabeth Pennington Notts U15g 100m 15.30 Guest  
609 Abbie Fowles Retford U15g 100m 16.50 Guest  
163 Keating Walters Newark U15g 100m 14.60 Guest  
767 Georgina Stain Notts U15g 100m 14.70 Guest  
577 Jasmin Musgrove Sutton U15g 100m 14.90 Guest  
742 Madeline Tomes Notts U15g 100m 15.60 Guest  
508 Holly Smith Sutton U15g 100m 18.20 Guest  

0 U15 Girl's  1500m Record  4.57.2 Georgia Milton Mansfield Harriers (2006)

133 Olivia Mathias Newark U15g 1500m 5.01.0 1 G3
759 Elizabeth Pennington Notts U15g 1500m 5.24.0 2  
93 Bethany Williams Mansfield U15g 1500m 5.44.5 3  
429 Stephanie Oakes Worksop U15g 1500m 5.49.4 4  
577 Jasmin Musgrove Sutton U15g 1500m 6.15.5 5  
166 Ellie White Newark U15g 1500m 5.29.8 Guest  
406 Bethan Dennis Worksop U15g 1500m 5.51.1 Guest  
709 Ruby Foster Notts U15g 1500m 5.55.2 Guest  
7 Emma Beeson Mansfield U15g 1500m 5.56.4 Guest  
438 Lauren Ward Worksop U15g 1500m 6.01.3 Guest  
139 Asia Moody Newark U15g 1500m 6.02.8 Guest  
152 Chloe Rowberry Newark U15g 1500m 6.28.2 Guest  
707 Emma cartwright Notts U15g 1500m 6.35.8 Guest  

0 U15 Girl's  200m Record  25.4 Charlotte McLennagham Notts AC (April 2011)

719 Charlotte Mclennagham Notts U15g 200m 25.50 1 G1
150 Charlotte Ripley Newark U15g 200m 29.20 2  
562 Rimini Miloro Sutton U15g 200m 30.00 3  
406 Bethan Dennis Worksop U15g 200m 31.50 4  
316 Rebekah Dussek Rushcliffe U15b 200m 34.50 5  
589 Blaire Williams Sutton U15g 200m 30.00 Guest  
151 Molly Ripley Newark U15g 200m 30.00 Guest  
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767 Georgina Stain Notts U15g 200m 30.40 Guest  
163 Keating Walters Newark U15g 200m 30.70 Guest  
156 Eden Sandy Newark U15g 200m 31.30 Guest  
759 Elizabeth Pennington Notts U15g 200m 31.50 Guest  
742 Madeline Tomes Notts U15g 200m 31.50 Guest  
305 Cerys Evison Varley Rushcliffe U15g 200m 31.70 Guest  
166 Ellie White Newark U15g 200m 33.40 Guest  
133 Olivia Mathias Newark U15g 200m 33.50 Guest  
594 Natatia Williams Sutton U15g 200m 35.60 Guest  
709 Ruby Foster Notts U15g 200m 36.00 Guest  

0 U15 Girl's  Relay Record  52.2 0 Notts AC ()

744 Hazel, Bethany, Charlotte, Charlotte Notts U15 Girls 4x100 relay 54.90 1  
151 Molly, Eden, Keating, Charlotte Newark U15 Girls 4x100 relay 58.50 2  
594 Natatia, Rimini, Jasmin, Blaire Sutton U15 Girls 4x100 relay 61.50 3  
429 Stephanie, Bethan, Lauren, Chloe Worksop U15 Girls 4x100 relay 63.80 4  

700 Notts 4x100 relay 61.80 Guest  
600 Retford 4x100 relay 62.10 Guest  
100 Newark 4x100 relay 64.40 Guest  

0 U15 Girl's  75mH Record  11.7 Anna Davis Notts AC (June 09)

744 Hazel Varley Notts U15g 75m hurdles 13.10 1 G4
139 Asia Moody Newark U15g 75m hurdles 15.40 2  
429 Stephanie Oakes Worksop U15g 75m hurdles 16.70 3  
562 Rimini Miloro Sutton U15g 75m hurdles 17.50 4  
734 Charlotte Sands Notts U15g 75m hurdles 13.10 Guest G4
724 Bethany Newton Notts U15g 75m hurdles 14.40 Guest  
714 Emma Holt Notts U15g 75m hurdles 16.60 Guest  
438 Lauren Ward Worksop U15g 75m hurdles 18.10 Guest  

F8 U15 Girl's  Discus Record  25.93 Tesni Ward Worksop (2006)

431 Georgina Page Worksop U15g Discus 18.39 1  
744 Hazel Varley Notts U15g Discus 16.67 2  
305 Cerys Evison Varley Rushcliffe U15g Discus 16.14 3  
594 Natatia Williams Sutton U15g Discus 15.62 4  
133 Olivia Mathias Newark U15g Discus 9.91 5  
724 Bethany Newton Notts U15g Discus 12.34 Guest  
166 Ellie White Newark U15g Discus 9.27 Guest  

F2 U15 Girl's  Long Jump Record  4.92 Alice Hillyer Mansfield Harriers (June 08)

744 Hazel Varley Notts U15g Long Jump 4.59 1 G4
150 Charlotte Ripley Newark U15g Long Jump 4.55 2 G4
41 Laura Herrod Mansfield U15g Long Jump 4.43 3  
589 Blaire Williams Sutton U15g Long Jump 3.94 4  
416 Chloe Hallewell Worksop U15g Long Jump 3.46 5  
609 Abbie Fowles Retford U15g Long Jump 3.24 6  
316 Rebekah Dussek Rushcliffe U15b Long Jump 3.12 7  
767 Georgina Stain Notts U15g Long Jump 0.00  
742 Madeline Tomes Notts U15g Long Jump 0.00  
762 Eloise Speirs Notts U15g Long Jump 4.26 Guest  
562 Rimini Miloro Sutton U15g Long Jump 3.94 Guest  
151 Molly Ripley Newark U15g Long Jump 3.93 Guest  
139 Asia Moody Newark U15g Long Jump 3.93 Guest  
156 Eden Sandy Newark U15g Long Jump 3.53 Guest  
707 Emma cartwright Notts U15g Long Jump 3.50 Guest  
93 Bethany Williams Mansfield U15g Long Jump 3.49 Guest  
577 Jasmin Musgrove Sutton U15g Long Jump 3.45 Guest  
459 Amy Smith Worksop U15g Long Jump 3.36 Guest  
742 Madeline Tomes Notts U15g Long Jump 3.32 Guest  
438 Lauren Ward Worksop U15g Long Jump 3.17 Guest  
152 Chloe Rowberry Newark U15g Long Jump 2.79 Guest  
508 Holly Smith Sutton U15g Long Jump 2.76 Guest  
714 Emma Holt Notts U15g Long Jump 2.76 Guest  
764 Renee Freeman Notts U15g Long Jump 2.67 Guest  

F15 U15 Girl's  Shot Record  9.88 Tesni Ward Worksop (2006)

431 Georgina Page Worksop U15g Shot 7.74 1  
734 Charlotte Sands Notts U15g Shot 7.49 2  
594 Natatia Williams Sutton U15g Shot 7.13 3  
163 Keating Walters Newark U15g Shot 6.80 4  
41 Laura Herrod Mansfield U15g Shot 5.98 5  
607 Laura Duane Retford U15g Shot 5.87 6  
305 Cerys Evison Varley Rushcliffe U15g Shot 5.86 7  
406 Bethan Dennis Worksop U15g Shot 5.98 Guest  
714 Emma Holt Notts U15g Shot 5.90 Guest  
609 Abbie Fowles Retford U15g Shot 5.66 Guest  
724 Bethany Newton Notts U15g Shot 5.59 Guest  
707 Emma cartwright Notts U15g Shot 5.43 Guest  
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